  Rev. 7
Metal Alloy Low-Ohmic
Current Sensing Resistor
MLR Series
Feature
 Ideal for all types of current sensing, voltage
division and pulse applications.
 Proprietary processing technique
 Extremely low Resistance values.
 High-temperature performance (up to +275°C)
 Very low inductance 0.5nH to 5nH
 Excellent frequency response
 Low thermal EMF (>1uV/°C)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
MLR 1206 330 R001 J
Meritek Series
Size
1206 2010 2512 2725 2728 4527
Rating (Watts)
Code C 1 A 2 3 B 4 5
 0.5W 1W 1.5W 2W 3W 3.5W 4W 5W
Resistance
4 ~ 6
Digit
EX.
R100 = 100mΩ
R010 = 10mΩ
R001 = 1mΩ
R00025 = 0.25mΩ
Tolerance
Code Tolerance Code Tolerance
D ±0.5% G ±2%
F ±1% J ±5%
Power Derating Curve:
Operating Temperature Range: -55°C ~ +170°C
  Rev. 7
Metal Alloy Low-Ohmic
Current Sensing Resistor
MLR Series
Dimensions
Type Power Rating
(W)
Resistance
Range (mΩ)
Dimensions (mm)
L W H T1 T2
MLR1206 0.5 1 ~ 50 3.20 ± 0.254 1.60 ± 0.254 0.645 ± 0.254 0.508 ±0.254
1
MLR2010 1 1.0 ~ 3 5.08 ± 0.254 2.54 ± 0.254 0.787 ± 0.254 1.295 ± 0.254
3.1 ~ 100 0.645 ± 0.254 0.787 ± 0.254
MLR2512 1 & 1.5
0.5 ~ 4
6.248 ± 0.254
3.302 ± 0.254
0.787 ± 0.254
4.1 ~ 75 0.645 ± 0.254
75.1 ~ 100 0.645 ± 0.254
2
0.5 ~ 4 0.787 ± 0.254
4.1 ~ 75 0.645 ± 0.254
3
0.5
0.787 ± 0.254
1.880 ± 0.254
0.6 ~ 2.9 1.118 ± 0.254
4.1 ~ 10
3 ~ 4 1.676 ± 0.254
MLR2725
4
0.25 / 0.5
6.807 ± 0.254
6.452 ± 0.254
0.991 ± 0.254
2.159 ± 0.254 1 1.092 ± 0.254
1.5 0.991 ± 0.254
2
0.889 ± 0.254
1.803 ± 0.254
2.5 1.654 ± 0.254
3 1.295 ± 0.254
MLR2728
3
4 ~ 100
6.706 ± 0.254